1991 No::53

106

CANADA -- SCHEDULE I

4823

4823.90.91
5306
5306.10
5306.10.20
5306.20
5306.20.20
5307

5307.10.00
5307 .20.00

5601

5601.10
5601.10.10
5601.10.90
5607
5607.10

5607.10.10
5607.10.20

5607.29
5607.29.10
5607.29.20
5607.30

5607.30.10
5607.30.20

6805

6805.10
6805.10.10

6805.10.90

Other paper, paperboard, cellulose wadding and webs of
cellulose fibres, cut to size or shape; other articles of paper
pulp, paper, paperboard, cellulose wadding or webs of cellulose
fibres:

Sausage casings

Flax yarn:
Single:
Containing man-made fibres
Multiple (folded) or cabled:
Containing man-made fibres

Yarn of jute or of other textile bast fibres of
heading No. 53.03:

Single

Multiple (folded) or cabled

Wadding of textile materials and articles thereof;
textile fibres, not exceeding 5 mm in length (flock),
textile dust and mill neps:

Sanitary towels and tampons, napkins and napkin
liners for babies and similar sanitary articles,
of wadding:

Sanitary towels and tampons

Other

Twine, cordage, rope and cables, whether or not plaited
or braided and whether or not impregnated, coated, covered
or sheathed with rubber or plastics:
Of jute or other textile bast fibres of heading No. 53.03:
Of a circumference not exceeding 25.4 mm
Of a circumference exceeding 25.4 mm
Of sisal or other textile fibres of the genus Agave:
(Binder or baler twine]
Other:
0f a circumference not exceeding 25.4 mm
0f a circumference exceeding 25.4 mm

Of abaca (Manila hemp or Musa textilis Nee) or
other hard (leaf) fibres:
Of a circumference not exceeding 25.4 mm
0f a circumference exceeding 25.4 mm

Natural or artificial abrasive powder or grain, on a

base of textile material, of paper, of paperboard or

of other materials, whether or not cut to shape or sewn

or otherwise made up:

On a base of woven textile fabric only:

Flap wheels and spiral bands of a kind used with
stationary grinding machines of heading No. 84.64
Other




