.

CANADA -- SCHEDULE I

4823	Other paper, paperboard, cellulose wadding and webs of cellulose fibres, cut to size or shape; other articles of paper pulp, paper, paperboard, cellulose wadding or webs of cellulose fibres:
4823.90.91	Sausage casings
5306 5306.10 5306.10.20 5306.20 5306.20.20	Flax yarn: Single: Containing man-made fibres Multiple (folded) or cabled: Containing man-made fibres
5307 5307.10.00	Yarn of jute or of other textile bast fibres of heading No. 53.03: Single
5307.20.00	Multiple (folded) or cabled
5601	Wadding of textile materials and articles thereof; textile fibres, not exceeding 5 mm in length (flock), textile dust and mill neps:
5601.10 5601.10.10 5601.10.90	Sanitary towels and tampons, napkins and napkin liners for babies and similar sanitary articles, of wadding: Sanitary towels and tampons Other
5607	Other Twine, cordage, rope and cables, whether or not plaited
5607.10 5607.10.10 5607.10.20	<pre>or braided and whether or not impregnated, coated, covered or sneathed with rubber or plastics: Of jute or other textile bast fibres of heading No. 53.03: Of a circumference not exceeding 25.4 mm Of a circumference exceeding 25.4 mm Of a circumference exceeding 25.4 mm Of sisal or other textile fibres of the genus <u>Agave</u>: [Binder or baler twine] Other:</pre>
5607.29.10 5607.29.20	Of a circumference not exceeding 25.4 mm Of a circumference exceeding 25.4 mm
5607.30	Of abaca (Manila hemp or <u>Musa</u> <u>textilis</u> <u>Nee</u> ) or other hard (leaf) fibres:
5607.30.10 5607.30.20	Of a circumference not exceeding 25.4 mm Of a circumference exceeding 25.4 mm
6805	Natural or artificial abrasive powder or grain, on a base of textile material, of paper, of paperboard or of other materials, whether or not cut to shape or sewn or otherwise made up:
6805.10	On a base of woven textile fabric only:
6805.10.10	Flap wheels and spiral bands of a kind used with stationary grinding machines of heading No. 84.64
6805.10.90	Other